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SR520 Transit and HOV Project:

Northup Way Corridor Improvements (CIP Plan No. PW-R-146)
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Transportation

30% Plans + Estimate GCA 6668 Commiksion Reseniciion

Arts Commission
Presentation
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2014
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Project Description
- Sidewalks and bike lanes LT ECEE

on both sides of Northup

way Design $2,147,000
» Two midblock pedestrian KO E7eIE00
Crossings Construction $9,033,000
« Pedestrian bridge over TOTAL $11,756,000
the BNSF
« Street lighting and traffic
signal modifications SLEL USRS
o LOndSCOpiDg Ond WSDOT $8,000,000
wetland mitigation TAP (FHWA) $2,216,000
* Retaining walls TOTAL $10,216,000

« Storm drainage
 Utility services
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Green Bike Lanes
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Pedestrian Bridge

ﬁgﬁl’RIAN BRIDGE APPROACHES AND GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS

PAVING AND GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS

CUASDAAL AND PAVING ALGEND
) SOEWALK 2PPROADES

o BYDGE GUARDAAL

. RETAINING WAL GUARDAAIL

e CONCRETE BARRIER GUARDRAL




Wetland Mitigation

R

Figure 3a.

Delineated streams and wetlands in
the Northup Way Comridor
Improvements Project study area
(sheet 10f3).
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Storm Drainage
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19%
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Property Owners + Tenants
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* Mile of improvements
A
» Construction seasons o ‘a \

* Construction segments
MRERS O SR,

* Franchise ufilities to relocate —
=

e Tree removals

—

e Commercial properties

$6.8 million
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When | see an adult on a bicycle, | do not
despair for the future of the human race

H.G. Wells



West of 1-405
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East of 1-405

WIAN BRIDGE APPROACHES AND GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS
PAVING AND GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS
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SR-520 Regional T

SR520 Transit and HOV Project
Northup Way Corridor Improvements (CIP Plan No. PW-R-146)




Expense Code
531200

540800
541000

541100

541900
549200
551900
561000

563000

591000
591200

591600

592600

Total
Last

Budget
WSDOT

TAP grant
W/B-56 match

DELTA

Northup Way Corridor Improvements
PW-R-146

Expense Description

Supplies

Courier Services

One Time Payments

US Bank Purchasing Card Program
Murray & Associates

Washington Appraisal Services
TranTech Engineering LLC

William P. Ott

Potholing pole foundations

Materials testing, federal aid inspection
Consultant Contract & On-Call Contracts

HDR Engineering Architecture Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc

KBA Inc / kristen Betty & Associates
Construction support

On-call inspection

Outside Legal Services

Printing

Interagency

Land & Title Reports

Easements and King County, recordings, etc.
Compensation for 79 trees

10pct administrative settlement for easements
Old Republic Title LTD

Construction Contract - General

100pct construction estimate (plus DCVA & guardrail)
10pct contingency

Police Flagging

Permits

Permits (DES)

Permits (CON)

Cascade Water Alliance

Interfund Labor Distribution

Interfund Labor Distribution (DES)

Interfund Labor Distribution (ROW)

Interfund Labor Distribution (CON)(15pct of estimate)
Interfund Services/Transfers

$
$
S 8,000,000.00
S 2,215,820.00
S 500,000.00
$ 10,715,820.00

$ (1,040,446.25)

v N

v N n

v N n

v N N n

v N

v N

v N N n

DES

2,500.00
23.00

411.00

79,111.00
9,800.00
50,000.00

387.00
3,462.00
1,533,177.00
5,000.00

1,000.00
2,000.00

30,000.00

30,025.00

400,000.00

324.00

11,756,266.25 $2,147,220.00
11,754,540.25 $ 2,145,494.00

ROW

W
'

5,715.00
5,000.00

v N n

75,000.00

v N n

$ 184,991.00
$ 197,500.00
S 18,249.00
$ 15,000.00

W
'

v N
o

75,000.00

v N nn

v N N n

W

v N N n

CON

2,500.00

75,000.00

50,000.00
360,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

6,752,073.00
675,207.30
100,000.00

2,500.00

1,012,810.95

$576,455.00 $9,032,591.25
$576,455.00 $ 9,032,591.25

LTD
$ 1,533.00
$ 23.00
$ 411.00
$ 5,715.00
$ 4,650.00
$  79,111.00
$ 1,663.00
$ -
$ -
$ 387.00
$ 3,462.00
$ 1,412,087.00
$ 4,074.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$  32,085.00
$ -
$ -
$  10,592.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 8,123.00
$ -
$ -
$  362,962.00
$  38,135.00
$ -
$ 324.00

$1,965,337.00

2014

$ 967.00

W
'

350.00

8,137.00
50,000.00

v N n

$121,090.00
926.00

$
$
$
$
$  1,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 152,906.00
$ 47,500.00
$ 18,249.00
$  4,408.00

W
'

S 21,877.00

30,025.00

v N

37,038.00
11,865.00
15,000.00

v N N n

$523,338.00

2015
$ 1,000.00
S -
$ -
$ _
$ -
$ o
$ -
$ =
$  30,000.00
$ L
$ 2
$ N
$ »
$  20,000.00
$  180,000.00
$  75,000.00
$ 600.00
$ 400.00
$ -
$  100,000.00
$ -
$ -
$ 3,038,432.85
$ -
$  40,000.00
$ -
$ 1,000.00
$ -
$ -
$  25,000.00
$  455,764.93
$ -

$3,967,197.78

~
v N N n

$

W

R VTR VSR VAT Vo TR Vo R Vo R Vo TR Vo

w v v v wn

W

2016 2017
1,250.00 $ 250.00
- s -

- $ -

2 s -
2 $ i
M -
AN -

- $ -
37,500.00. $ 7,500.00
- $ -
i -

5 S -

= S &
25,000.00 $ - 5,000.00
180,000.00 $ -
= S -
750.00 $ 150.00
500.00 $ 100.00
- $ -
50,000.00 $ -
- $ -

- $ -
3,038432.85 $ 675,207.30
- $ 665207.30
50,000.00 $  10,000.00
-8 B
1,250.00 $ 250.00
-8 B
-8 B
-8 N
455,764.93 'S 86,281.10
-8 N

$3,840,447.78

$1,449,945.70



D_Jo Task Name [ Dursbon | Star | Finish 10 I 11 | 1 I 13 I 14 I *15 I 16 1T 18
a XSR520 Interim Regional Trail 1296 days  Wed 11211 Wed 12/30i15 4
T | GCA 5658 Endorsement oy Bslievus and WSDOT 2.5 mons Tue 22211 Mon 521 220 ) GCA 6658 Engorsement by Ballavus and WSDOT
2 DESIGN 336 days Wed 11211 Wed 111514
3 | 30% Plans & Estimats 227 days Wad 11211 Thu 11711
7 | GCA 8688 Amendment #1 D45mons|  Mom 12H&11 Thu 122811 12113 | GCA 6568 Amendment #1
18 v Grant applization materals 2.7 mong Wed 11112 Mon 372813 1011 |= Grant application matenals
18 " GCA 6668 Amendment #2 4.2 mons Mon 227512 Thu 62113 == GCA&ESE Amendment £2
ElNS Valus Enginasring §tuy 23 days Mon 514012 Wad 813132
2 | 60% PSLE 206 days Thu 3M /2 Thu 121313
ENNS GCA 6668 Amendment #3 255 mons Fii 1413 Tue H15/13 104 == GCA 568 Amendment &
M 0% PS&E 205 days Thu 1220012 Wed 10213
a1 | 100% FSAE &0 HayE Mon 55114 Pl 725014 515 =) 1005 PS&E
2 |y Deadlina to submit PSEE to DOT 1 oay LEGHE FriE1714] [ fo aubmit PS&E to DOT
43 Develop Bid Documents IWhE  Thu IDVT61S Wed 111514 10116 § Develop Bld Documents
7] PERMITS 471 days Mon /1313 Mon 12722714
45 [ 308 days Mon B/12M13 Wed 1011514
45 |y SERA 227 gays Thu 219713 Fl 725014 EE] SEP
47 Cleanng & Graging {13-130256 GO 120 gays Wed X253 T 311414 325 Claaring & Grading [13-130258 GO}
48 |y Critical Areas Land Use (13-124355 LO) 211 days Thu 219713 Thu 7710¢14) £ E] critical Areas Land Use [13-124355 |0)
FER ROW Use {14-136506 TK) o.4 whs Tue WG4 TH4 = ROW Use [14-136508 TK)
ENS Fire Depaniment {12-142736 FO) Toay  Wed IN1514 Vied 10715714 1015 ' Fire Department [14-142736 FO)
H Utility Developer Extension |13-122484 UE) 20 whs Mon &1213 Fr 122713 812 Uity Extenalon (13-122454 UE)
S NEPA 255 days|  Thu 1002413 Wed 1011514
| 5= | Clean Water Act {CWA) Sectlon 404 Compllance 3 mons Tue 873014, Mon 12722314 SI30 (@) Clean Watsr &ct [CWA) Sectibn 404 Complignce
S Hydraull: Project Approval (HPA) 34 gays Wed 71214 Mon ArE14 712 (= Hyoraulic Project Approval [HPA)
55 |a WSDOT construciion permmit 2 mons Thu &/25514) Wed 11/19/14 SI25 g (WSDOT permit
E King County 375 days Mon S/1313 Fri 1017114
62 ROW 414 days Fri &/14513 ‘Wad 11415
72 COMDEMNATION 430 days Mon /2814 Fri 121815
&l COMSTRUCTION 338 days Mon &/Z3H14 Wed 12130015
&l GCE 1686 Zmans; Won G314 Fl 15714 23 @ GCH 1836
a2 Natianal Paollutant Discharge EImination Sysiem (NPDES) 2 monE; Thus 27515 Wed 41715 2% @@ Mational Roliutant D =] System (NPD)
& |a Deadline fo zubmii Consiruction Obligation Packst to DOT 0 days Fri 554 Frl 81514 & Degdline to submit Construction Dibllgation Packet to DOT
a4 DOT appraval of Construction Obilgation Packet 3 WS Thu 111515 Wed 2415 1/15 | DOT approval of Conatructjon Obllgation Packet
&5 Advertisement and Bld Opening 3 wkE Thu 25715 Wed 212515 25 § Adveriizement and 5id Opening
& Consiruction AWan Agenta Mema & WE Thu 11/6/14 Wied 1211714 1178 @) Conatruction &ward Agsnda Memo
a7 |5 Construction Contract Award by Councll 0 days ‘Wed 22515 Wed 212515 4 Consfruction Contract Award by Councll
E Private Uity Relocations 2 MOnE; This 27515 Wed 41715 X% @@ Private Uity Relocations
] Precoraiucion Activiies Z mans, Thu 265, Wed 42215 2076 g Pri
] Pre-Crder Signal Poles & mong Thu 226i15 Wed 81215 s Pre-Order Signal Poles
Ell Conatruction 180 days Thu 42315 Wed 1213015 ﬂw
Critical Spit Lo Summany Extemal Tasks s Manual Task Chmmsd Deadine o
Task ) Finlled Up Task R Project Summary ey Duration-only crtizal ]
Project XSR520 Interim Regiona Tral | T35k Progress ——————— FfoledUpCritcal Task NSNS Group By Summary — WeSSSSm———— Manual Summary Rolup Ee—
Date: Thu 1211714 Critical Task SN Foled Up Misstone & Inactve Task ) wanual Summary —_—
Cribcal Task Progress  ——————————  Roled Up Progress Inactve o Star-oniy C
Milestone L Spiit Liovonn d Inacive Summary ——— Finish-only =
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